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Can’t make it to the van? 
 Head to your local Boating & Outdoors to get the same great deal!

This schedule is subject to changes and will be updated on our website and social media channels.
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Date

Sat 10 Dec - Sat 17 Dec 22 
Family Boats Auckland 
Fish City Albany

Sat 17 Dec - Sat 24 Dec 22 
Fish City Hamilton 
All Marine, Whangarei 

Sun 18 Dec - Sun 25 Dec 22 Cater Marine Opua 

Sat 24 Dec - Sat 31 Dec 22 
Mercury Bay Marine Whitianga 
Read Marine Dunedin 
Pleasure & Marine Invercargill

Sat 31 Dec 22 - Sat 7 Jan 23
Mastertech Marine Tauranga 
Sea Marine Whakatane 
Harbourview Marine Gisborne 

Sat 7 Jan - Sat 14 Jan 23 Trev Terry Marine Napier 

Sun 8 Jan - Sun 15 Jan 23
Boat City Wellington 
Mr Boats Christchurch & Timaru 

Sat 14 Jan - Sat 21 Jan 23

Tasman Marine New Plymouth & Hawera
Marine & Outdoors Blenheim 
Bays Boating Motueka 
Trev Terry Turangi 
Trev Terry Taupo
Trev Terry Kinlock 
Telfer Marine Rotorua 

For more information on store locations visit 
www.boatingandoutdoors.co.nz

Date Time Old4New Location

Mon, 2 Jan 10am-2pm Westland District Council -  
Railway Terrace. 36 Weld St, Hokitika

Tue, 3 Jan 10am-3pm Moana Boat Ramp, Lake Brunner 
Ana St, Moana

Wed, 4 Jan 10am-3pm Greymouth High School Carpark
High St, Greymouth

Thu, 5 Jan 10am-3pm Westport Boat Ramp, Westport
Queen St, (By Boat Club)

Fri, 6 Jan 9am-12pm Murchison Sport, Recreation & Cultural 
Centre. 82 Waller St, Murchison 

Sat, 7 Jan 10am-2pm Lake Rotoiti Boat Ramp 
Kerr Rd, St Arnaud 

Sun, 8 Jan 10am-2pm Akersten Street Boat Ramp  
Akersten St, Nelson

Mon, 9 Jan 10am-2pm Bays Boating, Motueka  
15 King Edward St

Tue, 10 Jan 10am-3pm
Kaiteriteri Boat Ramp, Tasman Bay 
North end by Campground 
Kaiteriteri-Sandy Bay Rd

Thu, 12 Jan 8am-12pm Marine & Outdoors, Blenheim  
14 Horton St, Mayfield 



North Island January 2023South Island December 2022North Island December 2022
Date Time Old4New Location

Thurs, 8 Dec 

8am-12pm Half Moon Bay Marina. Ara-tai Rd, East Auckland

8am-11am Coastguard Wellington  
461 Evans Bay Parade, Hataitai

2pm-5pm Kawakawa Bay. Kawakawa Bay Boat Ramp Reserve

Fri, 9 Dec 
8am-12pm Orewa Boat Ramp. 214 Hibiscus Coast Highway

2pm-5pm Helensville, Countdown Carpark  
43 Commercial Rd

Sat, 10 Dec 8am-2pm Te Atatu Boating Club. 32 Bridge Ave, Te Atatu Sth

Sun, 11 Dec 10am-2pm Fish City - North Shore  
Cnr Rosedale Rd & Triton Dr, North Harbour

Mon, 12 Dec 10am-2pm Fish City - Hamilton. 265 Kahikatea Dr, Frankton

Wed, 14 Dec 
8am-12pm Takapuna Boat Ramp  

Picnic Area, The Promenade, Takapuna

3pm-7pm Coastguard North Shore  
10-12 Beach Front Lane, Browns Bay

Fri, 16 Dec 
9am-1pm Mangawhai Boating & Fishing Club  

2 Alamar Cres, Mangawhai Heads 

3pm-6pm Marsden Boat Ramp  
Marsden Cove Marina Boat Ramp, Ruakaka

Sat, 17 Dec 10am-2pm Cater Marine. Unit 16 Baffin St, Opua, Bay of Islands

Sun, 18 Dec 
8am-12pm Mangonui Mill Bay  

5 Silver Egg Rd, Mill Bay, Mangonui

2pm-5pm Houhora Fishing Club  
Big Game & Fishing Club, Far North Rd, Pukenui

Mon, 19 Dec 2pm-5pm Snells Beach Boat Ramp. Sunrise Boulevard

Tue, 20 Dec 10am-2pm Waiheke Boating Club. Causeway Rd, Ostend

Wed, 21 Dec 10am-2pm Mangere Boating Club  
Kiwi Esplanade, Mangere Bridge 

Thu, 22 Dec 10am -2pm Oha Café Carpark, Waiuku. 9 Kitchener Rd, Waiuku

Fri, 23 Dec 8am-12pm Mercury Bay Marine, Whitianga. 14 Moewai Rd

Mon, 26 Dec 2pm-5pm SuperValue Store, Pauanui Village Centre  
1 Jubilee Dr

Tues, 27 Dec 
8am-12pm Whangamata Boat Ramp. Beach Rd, Whangamata

2pm-5pm Bowentown Boating & Sports Fishing Club  
Pio Rd, Waihi Beach

Wed, 28 Dec 
8am-12pm Sulphur Point Boat Ramp, Tauranga

42 Cross Road, Tauranga

2pm-5pm Coastguard Maketu. 2 Town Point Rd, Maketu

Thu, 29 Dec 
9am-12pm Whakatane Boat Ramp. Muriwai Dr, Whakatane

2pm-5pm Coastguard Opotiki. 1 Wharf St, Opotiki

Fri, 30 Dec 10am-2pm Ngati Porou - Surf Lifesaving  
141 Onepoto Rd, Hicks Bay 

Sat, 31 Dec 8am-11am Coastguard Gisborne  
Marine Rescue Centre, 35 Esplanade

Date Time Old4New Location

Mon, 2 Jan 9am-1pm Great Barrier Island, Claris Sports Club 
Claris, Great Barrier Island

Thu, 5 Jan 
8am -12pm Trev Terry Marine Napier  

220 Prebensen Dr, Napier

4pm-6pm Dannevirke - Ngati Kahungunu ki Tamaki  
nui-a-Rua 17 High St

Fri, 6 Jan 10am-2pm Masterton Old Town Hall  
Town Square Town Hall, Chapel St

Sat, 7 Jan 9am-2pm Coastguard Wellington  
461 Evans Bay Parade, Hataitai

Sun, 8 Jan 9am-12pm Mana Marine - Mana Cruising Club  
5 Pascoe Ave, Paremata, Porirua 

Tues, 10 Jan 9am-12pm Kapiti Boating Club  
1 Manly St, Paraparaumu Beach, Paraparaumu

Wed, 11 Jan 9am-12pm Waikanae Boating Club  
97 Tutere St, Waikanae Beach

Thu, 12 Jan 9am-2pm The Square, Palmerston North  
Opposite i-site, The Square

Sat, 14 Jan 
9am-2pm Wanganui Coastguard  

7 Wharf St, Whanganui

10am-2pm Trev Terry Marine, Turangi  
3 Turanga Place

Sun, 15 Jan
10am-2pm Trev Terry Marine, Taupo  

27 Nukuhau St

2pm-5pm Coastguard Taranaki  
47 Ocean View Parade, New Plymouth

Mon, 16 Jan 
10am-2pm Trev Terry Marine, Kinlock  

140 Kenrigg Rd

 9am-2pm Mokau, Tainui Watere Domain  
5167 Mokau Rd, Mokau

Tue, 17 Jan 
9am-12pm Telfer Marine, Rotorua  

236 Te Ngae Rd, Rotorua

9am-2pm Raglan Wharf  
(End of Wallis St), Raglan

Sun, 5 Feb 10am-2pm Te Tii Marae Waitangi  
25 Te Kemara Avenue, Paihia 

Mon, 6 Feb 
9am-2pm Hayman Park, Manukau  

Cnr Lambie Dr and Ronwood Ave, Manukau 

10am-2pm Te Tii Marae Waitangi  
25 Te Kemara Avenue, Paihia

Date Time Old4New Location

Fri, 9 Dec 9am-12pm Marine & Outdoors, Blenheim  
14 Horton St, Mayfield

Sat, 10 Dec 10am-2pm Havelock Marina  
Cook St, Havelock

Sun, 11 Dec 10am-2pm
Coastguard Marlborough 
Ogilvie Lee Emergency Operations Centre  
Surrey St, Picton Marina

Mon, 12 Dec 2pm-5pm South Bay Boat Ramp  
Kaka Rd, Kaikoura

Tue, 13 Dec 10am-2pm Cheviot Lions Club Picnic Area  
22 Hall St, Cheviot, North Canterbury

Wed, 14 Dec 10am-2pm Hurunui District Council  
66 Carters Rd, Amberley, North Canterbury

Thu, 15 Dec 10am-2pm Coastguard North Canterbury, Kaiapoi  
76A Charles St, Kaiapoi, Canterbury

Sat, 17 Dec 10am-2pm Darfield Library Carpark  
1 South Terrace, Darfield

Sun, 18 Dec 10am-2pm Mr Boats Timaru  
74 King St, Redruth, Timaru

Mon, 19 Dec 
9am-1pm Lake Tekapo Boat Ramp  

(opp) Power Boat Club, 4 Lakeside Drive

3pm-6pm Twizel  
Market Place, Twizel

Tue, 20 Dec 
9am-12pm Reserve Opposite Duntroon Hotel  

3 Campbell St, Duntroon

2pm-5pm Friendly Bay Playground Reserve, Oamaru 
Wansbeck St, Friendly Bay

Wed, 21 Dec 10am-2pm Dunedin Otago Rowing Club  
23 Kitchener St, Dunedin

Thu, 22 Dec 1pm-5pm Pleasure & Marine, Invercargill  
24 Bay Rd, Grassmere

Fri, 23 Dec 
8am-11am Riverton Rowing Club  

3 Jetty St, Riverton 

2pm-5pm Fiordland National Park, Te Anau  
Visitor Centre, Lake Drive

Tue, 27 Dec 8am-2pm Coastguard Queenstown  
Sugar Lane, Frankton Marina

Wed, 28 Dec 11am-5pm
Fruit Bowl Reserve, Cromwell Town Centre
SH 8B, North Side of Cromwell Town Centre  
& Mall

Thu, 29 Dec 9am-1pm Lake Hawea Community Centre  
28 Myra St, Lake Hawea

Fri, 30 Dec 8am-12pm Haast Heli  
Cnr of State Highway 6 & Marks Road, Haast 

Sat, 31 Dec 10am-5pm Franz Josef Community Centre  
6 Main Rd, Franz Josef


